
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

ILLEKOVA Katerina 28/01/2008 46
SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 05/03/2008 64
SIMKOVA Anna 04/02/2008 47

FLASKOVA Viktorie 23/07/2007 106
MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie 18/11/2007 132
VOJTOVA Tereza 21/07/2008 126

ANATOLE Carla 24/08/2007 130
CAUVET Olivia 04/04/2007 14
GOUTENEGRE Eloise 01/07/2009 54

BARTUS Claudia 17/07/2007 6
KOLLAR Anna 26/02/2007 1
LAJCSIK Roza 25/01/2007 20
SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka 27/03/2007 28

ANTAL Kata 05/06/2008 91
NYEKI Orsolya 27/10/2008 77
SIMON Borbala 19/08/2008 3
YUE Ruhan 07/06/2007 115

GYAPJAS Hanna 10/12/2007 16
KEKESI Dora 09/04/2008 114
SOS Greta 17/10/2008 71
ZSIGMOND Eszter 16/09/2009 103

BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 07/03/2007 2
FRANZONI Ludovica 04/07/2007 20
MANCINI Sofia 15/09/2009 23
SAIONI Greta 13/05/2007 22

FATTORI Maria Elisa 25/02/2009 29
GUERRINI Ginevra 18/08/2007 39
LAZZERI Martina 27/11/2007 5
MONTI Lucrezia 09/04/2007 41

ABELE Liene 15/09/2009 35
BRIEDE Beatrise 17/07/2007 94
GOROHOVA Viktorija 21/02/2007 55
KOZLOVA Polina 08/03/2007 36

LUPANE Liana 19/03/2009 138
ORMANE Eva 02/05/2008 72
ROMANJOLI Laura 14/11/2008 124

COSCODAN Maria 01/04/2007 78
JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 01/01/2007 24
SINGEREANU Amelya 14/08/2008 110
VOVCENCO Alexandra 06/05/2007 74

KOWALSKA Kinga 25/03/2009 30
KUS Natasza 28/05/2007 9
NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 03/05/2007 3
WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna 24/10/2007 34

KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 14/08/2010 116
MOS Teresa 21/07/2009 81
PISAREWICZ Olga 08/01/2010 82
SZEFERA Emilia 01/01/2007 40



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

KOMARNICKA Lena 12/06/2007 80
MIKULICKA Zofia 16/11/2008 69
TELATYNSKA Bianka 16/01/2007 45
ZIEMAK Emilia 21/08/2007 66

KONIECZKA Zofia 17/12/2009 70
LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 02/04/2008 117
SLODKOWSKA Maria 02/02/2010 72
SZULTKA Alicja 11/03/2010 94

CZARNECKA Hanna 27/09/2009 88
DUDZIUK Julia 09/08/2007 93
GATZ Alicja 15/11/2011 108
NOWACZYK Amelia 17/08/2011 118

ADOCH Alexandra 14/10/2009 13
BARBU Ioana 07/01/2008 61
LITA Karina 04/09/2008 31
MARISESCU Maya 20/04/2009 103

HUSU Miruna 26/07/2007 83
NICULA Alexandra 27/02/2011 137
TAL Karina 27/03/2008 107
VERES Ilinca 12/05/2009 121

FORGACH Nina 04/05/2009 52
FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 23/10/2007 26
POSVANCOVA Martina 12/04/2010 32
VALACSAY Anna 05/04/2008 122

AKSOY ayse 23/02/2009 112
GENCOGLU Serra Gulin 13/09/2008 65
KUFECILER ada 27/12/2010 89

OKCUOGLU defne 07/07/2007 134
OKTEM duru 08/01/2008 102
ONEN irmak 11/09/2009 79

BORYSOVA Ahlaia 04/08/2008 38
BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 11/07/2008 7
STEPOVYK Milana 09/06/2007 8

CHORNOBRYVETS Viktoriia 23/04/2008 133
KADUN Mariia 22/11/2009 113
SHCHERBA Anna 19/07/2008 97



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



Coupe de Samaria 2023
01 October 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 HUNGARY HUN 27.001
2 POLAND POL 42.003
3 ITALY ITA 44.002
4 UKRAINE UKR 53.007
5 ITALY 2 ITA 73.005
6 ROMANIA ROU 105.013
7 SLOVAKIA SVK 110.026
8 LATVIA LAT 126.035
9 CZECH REPUBLIC 1 CZE 157.046
10 HUNGARY 2 HUN 171.003
11 MOLDOVA MDA 176.024
12 POLAND 3 POL 180.045
13 HUNGARY 3 HUN 190.016
14 FRANCE FRA 198.014
15 POLAND 2 POL 203.04
16 POLAND 4 POL 236.07
17 TURKEY TUR 266.065
18 POLAND 5 POL 289.088
19 ROMANIA 2 ROU 311.083
20 TURKEY 2 TUR 315.079
21 LATVIA 2 LAT 334.072
22 UKRAINE 2 UKR 343.097
23 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 CZE 364.106
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Coupe de Samaria 2023
01 October 2023 - 09:00

3 SZULTKA Alicja 5 5 2 2 KUFECILER ada 6

1 SLODKOWSKA Maria 5 10 9 7 GENCOGLU Serra Gulin 5

2 KONIECZKA Zofia 5 15 11 2 AKSOY ayse 4

1 SLODKOWSKA Maria 4 19 16 5 KUFECILER ada 6

3 SZULTKA Alicja 6 25 20 4 AKSOY ayse 4

2 KONIECZKA Zofia 5 30 26 6 GENCOGLU Serra Gulin 5

1 SLODKOWSKA Maria 5 35 28 2 AKSOY ayse 4

2 KONIECZKA Zofia 5 40 33 5 KUFECILER ada 6

3 SZULTKA Alicja 5 45 34 1 GENCOGLU Serra Gulin 5

Referee: FAZEKAS Arpad (SVK)

Referee: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

3 ZIEMAK Emilia 5 5 2 2 ROMANJOLI Laura 6

1 TELATYNSKA Bianka 5 10 6 4 ORMANE Eva 5

2 MIKULICKA Zofia 5 15 6 0 LUPANE Liana 4

1 TELATYNSKA Bianka 5 20 6 0 ROMANJOLI Laura 6

3 ZIEMAK Emilia 5 25 6 0 LUPANE Liana 4

2 MIKULICKA Zofia 5 30 15 9 ORMANE Eva 5

1 TELATYNSKA Bianka 5 35 18 3 LUPANE Liana 4

2 MIKULICKA Zofia 5 40 18 0 ROMANJOLI Laura 6

3 ZIEMAK Emilia 5 45 20 2 ORMANE Eva 5

Referee: MESTERI Viktoria (HUN)

Referee: PRUSOVA Kristyna (CZE)



6 OKTEM duru 5 5 2 2 SOS Greta 3

5 ONEN irmak 3 8 7 5 ZSIGMOND Eszter 1

4 OKCUOGLU defne 2 10 15 8 GYAPJAS Hanna 2

6 OKTEM duru 4 14 18 3 ZSIGMOND Eszter 1

4 OKCUOGLU defne 5 19 25 7 SOS Greta 3

5 ONEN irmak 4 23 29 4 GYAPJAS Hanna 2

4 OKCUOGLU defne 1 24 35 6 ZSIGMOND Eszter 1

6 OKTEM duru 1 25 40 5 KEKESI Dora R

5 ONEN irmak 9 34 45 5 SOS Greta 3

Referee: ALEKSEJENKO Jegors (LAT)

Referee: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

6 GOUTENEGRE Eloise 5 5 1 1 HUSU Miruna 3

5 CAUVET Olivia 5 10 1 0 VERES Ilinca 1

4 ANATOLE Carla 5 15 5 4 TAL Karina 2

6 GOUTENEGRE Eloise 5 20 6 1 VERES Ilinca 1

4 ANATOLE Carla 5 25 14 8 HUSU Miruna 3

5 CAUVET Olivia 5 30 15 1 TAL Karina 2

4 ANATOLE Carla 5 35 17 2 VERES Ilinca 1

6 GOUTENEGRE Eloise 5 40 17 0 TAL Karina 2

5 CAUVET Olivia 5 45 22 5 HUSU Miruna 3

Referee: YUMRUTEPE Utku (TUR)

Referee: ZURAWSKI Bartosz (POL)

3 SHCHERBA Anna 0 0 5 5 VOVCENCO Alexandra 6

1 CHORNOBRYVETS Viktoriia 0 0 10 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5

2 KADUN Mariia 8 8 13 3 COSCODAN Maria 4

1 CHORNOBRYVETS Viktoriia 5 13 20 7 VOVCENCO Alexandra 6

3 SHCHERBA Anna 5 18 21 1 COSCODAN Maria 4

2 KADUN Mariia 1 19 30 9 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5

1 CHORNOBRYVETS Viktoriia 3 22 35 5 COSCODAN Maria 4

2 KADUN Mariia 5 27 38 3 VOVCENCO Alexandra 6

3 SHCHERBA Anna 2 29 43 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5

Referee: BUDAY Boglarka (SVK)

Referee: DUCU Petre (ROU)



6 YUE Ruhan 5 5 4 4 FLASKOVA Viktorie 3

5 ANTAL Kata 5 10 7 3 VOJTOVA Tereza 1

4 NYEKI Orsolya 5 15 11 4 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie 2

6 YUE Ruhan 3 18 19 8 VOJTOVA Tereza 1

4 NYEKI Orsolya 7 25 22 3 FLASKOVA Viktorie 3

5 ANTAL Kata 5 30 27 5 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie 2

4 NYEKI Orsolya 5 35 30 3 VOJTOVA Tereza 1

6 YUE Ruhan 5 40 33 3 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie 2

R SIMON Borbala 5 45 36 3 FLASKOVA Viktorie 3

Referee: KONIECZNY Tomasz (POL)

Referee: LEU Alexandru (MDA)

6 DUDZIUK Julia 3 3 4 4 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 3

5 CZARNECKA Hanna 4 7 10 6 PISAREWICZ Olga 1

4 GATZ Alicja 0 7 15 5 MOS Teresa 2

6 DUDZIUK Julia 6 13 20 5 PISAREWICZ Olga 1

4 GATZ Alicja 2 15 23 3 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 3

5 CZARNECKA Hanna 7 22 28 5 MOS Teresa 2

4 GATZ Alicja 2 24 29 1 PISAREWICZ Olga 1

6 DUDZIUK Julia 3 27 35 6 MOS Teresa 2

5 CZARNECKA Hanna 4 31 45 10 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 3

Referee: SAVIN Thibault (FRA)

Referee: CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka (SVK)

6 KONIECZKA Zofia 3 3 5 5 KOLLAR Anna 3

5 SZULTKA Alicja 4 7 10 5 LAJCSIK Roza 1

4 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 3 10 15 5 BARTUS Claudia 2

6 KONIECZKA Zofia 1 11 20 5 LAJCSIK Roza 1

4 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 1 12 22 2 KOLLAR Anna 3

5 SZULTKA Alicja 1 13 27 5 BARTUS Claudia 2

4 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 5 18 33 6 LAJCSIK Roza 1

6 KONIECZKA Zofia 3 21 40 7 BARTUS Claudia 2

5 SZULTKA Alicja 0 21 45 5 KOLLAR Anna 3

Referee: CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka (SVK)

Referee: ALEKSEJENKO Jegors (LAT)



6 ABELE Liene 5 5 1 1 ILLEKOVA Katerina 3

5 KOZLOVA Polina 3 8 3 2 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1

4 GOROHOVA Viktorija 6 14 12 9 SIMKOVA Anna 2

6 ABELE Liene 6 20 19 7 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1

4 GOROHOVA Viktorija 5 25 23 4 ILLEKOVA Katerina 3

5 KOZLOVA Polina 5 30 23 0 SIMKOVA Anna 2

4 GOROHOVA Viktorija 1 31 35 12 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1

6 ABELE Liene 3 34 40 5 SIMKOVA Anna 2

5 KOZLOVA Polina 11 45 41 1 ILLEKOVA Katerina 3

Referee: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

Referee: LEU Alexandru (MDA)

6 MIKULICKA Zofia 5 5 3 3 MONTI Lucrezia 3

5 ZIEMAK Emilia 4 9 5 2 GUERRINI Ginevra 1

4 TELATYNSKA Bianka 3 12 10 5 FATTORI Maria Elisa 2

6 MIKULICKA Zofia 5 17 18 8 LAZZERI Martina R

R KOMARNICKA Lena 2 19 25 7 MONTI Lucrezia 3

5 ZIEMAK Emilia 5 24 30 5 FATTORI Maria Elisa 2

R KOMARNICKA Lena 2 26 35 5 LAZZERI Martina R

6 MIKULICKA Zofia 4 30 40 5 FATTORI Maria Elisa 2

5 ZIEMAK Emilia 2 32 45 5 MONTI Lucrezia 3

Referee: DUCU Petre (ROU)

Referee: MESTERI Viktoria (HUN)

3 STEPOVYK Milana 4 4 3 3 SOS Greta 6

1 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 1 5 5 2 ZSIGMOND Eszter 5

2 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 1 6 6 1 KEKESI Dora 4

1 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 2 8 7 1 SOS Greta 6

3 STEPOVYK Milana 7 15 10 3 KEKESI Dora 4

2 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3 18 10 0 ZSIGMOND Eszter 5

1 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 23 15 5 GYAPJAS Hanna R

2 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 4 27 15 0 SOS Greta 6

3 STEPOVYK Milana 10 37 18 3 ZSIGMOND Eszter 5

Referee: GRUFIK Michal (CZE)

Referee: BUDAY Boglarka (SVK)



3 CAUVET Olivia 5 5 1 1 SAIONI Greta 6

1 ANATOLE Carla 1 6 10 9 MANCINI Sofia 5

2 GOUTENEGRE Eloise 2 8 15 5 FRANZONI Ludovica 4

1 ANATOLE Carla 7 15 20 5 SAIONI Greta 6

3 CAUVET Olivia 5 20 23 3 FRANZONI Ludovica 4

2 GOUTENEGRE Eloise 3 23 30 7 MANCINI Sofia 5

1 ANATOLE Carla 1 24 35 5 FRANZONI Ludovica 4

2 GOUTENEGRE Eloise 5 29 40 5 SAIONI Greta 6

3 CAUVET Olivia 1 30 45 5 MANCINI Sofia 5

Referee: KONIECZNY Tomasz (POL)

Referee: FAZEKAS Arpad (SVK)

6 LITA Karina 5 5 4 4 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 3

5 ADOCH Alexandra 5 10 5 1 COSCODAN Maria 1

4 BARBU Ioana 3 13 10 5 VOVCENCO Alexandra 2

6 LITA Karina 6 19 14 4 COSCODAN Maria 1

4 BARBU Ioana 4 23 18 4 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 3

5 ADOCH Alexandra 7 30 19 1 VOVCENCO Alexandra 2

4 BARBU Ioana 5 35 20 1 COSCODAN Maria 1

6 LITA Karina 4 39 24 4 VOVCENCO Alexandra 2

5 ADOCH Alexandra 6 45 29 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 3

Referee: SAVIN Thibault (FRA)

Referee: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

3 SIMON Borbala 1 1 5 5 FORGACH Nina 6

1 NYEKI Orsolya 2 3 10 5 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5

2 ANTAL Kata 6 9 14 4 POSVANCOVA Martina 4

1 NYEKI Orsolya 3 12 20 6 FORGACH Nina 6

3 SIMON Borbala 11 23 25 5 VALACSAY Anna R

2 ANTAL Kata 1 24 30 5 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5

R YUE Ruhan 3 27 35 5 VALACSAY Anna R

2 ANTAL Kata 1 28 40 5 FORGACH Nina 6

3 SIMON Borbala 15 43 45 5 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5

Referee: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

Referee: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)



3 KUS Natasza 5 5 2 2 SZEFERA Emilia 6

1 KOWALSKA Kinga 5 10 5 3 MOS Teresa 5

2 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna 5 15 8 3 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 4

1 KOWALSKA Kinga 5 20 14 6 SZEFERA Emilia 6

3 KUS Natasza 5 25 14 0 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 4

R NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 5 30 15 1 MOS Teresa 5

1 KOWALSKA Kinga 5 35 20 5 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 4

R NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 5 40 26 6 SZEFERA Emilia 6

3 KUS Natasza 5 45 29 3 MOS Teresa 5

Referee: GOROSITO Gyongyi (SVK)

Referee: PRUSOVA Kristyna (CZE)

3 KOZLOVA Polina 4 4 5 5 BARTUS Claudia 6

1 GOROHOVA Viktorija 1 5 10 5 KOLLAR Anna 5

2 ABELE Liene 7 12 15 5 SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka 4

1 GOROHOVA Viktorija 1 13 20 5 BARTUS Claudia 6

3 KOZLOVA Polina 2 15 25 5 SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka 4

2 ABELE Liene 4 19 30 5 KOLLAR Anna 5

1 GOROHOVA Viktorija 2 21 35 5 SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka 4

2 ABELE Liene 2 23 40 5 BARTUS Claudia 6

3 KOZLOVA Polina 4 27 45 5 KOLLAR Anna 5

Referee: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

Referee: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

3 STEPOVYK Milana 3 3 5 5 FATTORI Maria Elisa 6

1 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 7 10 8 3 MONTI Lucrezia 5

2 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 15 12 4 GUERRINI Ginevra 4

1 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 20 14 2 FATTORI Maria Elisa 6

3 STEPOVYK Milana 4 24 24 10 LAZZERI Martina R

2 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 2 26 30 6 MONTI Lucrezia 5

1 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 1 27 35 5 LAZZERI Martina R

2 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 32 39 4 FATTORI Maria Elisa 6

3 STEPOVYK Milana 2 34 45 6 MONTI Lucrezia 5

Referee: WOLF Eszter (HUN)

Referee: GRUFIK Michal (CZE)



3 ADOCH Alexandra 2 2 3 3 FRANZONI Ludovica 6

1 BARBU Ioana 2 4 10 7 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5

2 LITA Karina 5 9 15 5 MANCINI Sofia 4

1 BARBU Ioana 1 10 20 5 FRANZONI Ludovica 6

3 ADOCH Alexandra 7 17 24 4 SAIONI Greta R

2 LITA Karina 3 20 30 6 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5

1 BARBU Ioana 1 21 35 5 SAIONI Greta R

2 LITA Karina 2 23 40 5 FRANZONI Ludovica 6

3 ADOCH Alexandra 1 24 45 5 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5

Referee: FAZEKAS Arpad (SVK)

Referee: NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery (POL)

3 KUS Natasza 5 5 3 3 FORGACH Nina 6

1 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna 4 9 8 5 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5

2 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 6 15 10 2 VALACSAY Anna 4

1 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna 5 20 12 2 FORGACH Nina 6

3 KUS Natasza 5 25 12 0 VALACSAY Anna 4

2 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 5 30 16 4 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5

1 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna 5 35 21 5 POSVANCOVA Martina R

2 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 5 40 22 1 FORGACH Nina 6

3 KUS Natasza 5 45 24 2 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5

Referee: MESTERI Viktoria (HUN)

Referee: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

3 MONTI Lucrezia 4 4 5 5 BARTUS Claudia 6

1 GUERRINI Ginevra 4 8 7 2 KOLLAR Anna 5

2 LAZZERI Martina 7 15 9 2 SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka 4

R FATTORI Maria Elisa 5 20 15 6 BARTUS Claudia 6

3 MONTI Lucrezia 5 25 18 3 LAJCSIK Roza R

2 LAZZERI Martina 5 30 19 1 KOLLAR Anna 5

R FATTORI Maria Elisa 5 35 20 1 LAJCSIK Roza R

2 LAZZERI Martina 5 40 23 3 BARTUS Claudia 6

3 MONTI Lucrezia 5 45 31 8 KOLLAR Anna 5

Referee: ZURAWSKI Bartosz (POL)

Referee: PRUSOVA Kristyna (CZE)



3 KUS Natasza 2 2 2 2 SAIONI Greta 6

1 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna 0 2 10 8 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5

2 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 6 8 15 5 MANCINI Sofia 4

1 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna 2 10 20 5 SAIONI Greta 6

3 KUS Natasza 7 17 24 4 FRANZONI Ludovica R

2 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 3 20 30 6 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5

R KOWALSKA Kinga 2 22 35 5 FRANZONI Ludovica R

2 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 8 30 39 4 SAIONI Greta 6

3 KUS Natasza 3 33 45 6 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5

Referee: MESTERI Viktoria (HUN)

Referee: FAZEKAS Arpad (SVK)

3 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5 5 1 1 LAZZERI Martina 6

1 MANCINI Sofia 5 10 8 7 MONTI Lucrezia 5

2 SAIONI Greta 5 15 8 0 GUERRINI Ginevra 4

R FRANZONI Ludovica 5 20 10 2 LAZZERI Martina 6

3 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5 25 14 4 FATTORI Maria Elisa R

2 SAIONI Greta 5 30 20 6 MONTI Lucrezia 5

R FRANZONI Ludovica 5 35 22 2 FATTORI Maria Elisa R

2 SAIONI Greta 5 40 25 3 LAZZERI Martina 6

3 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira 5 45 32 7 MONTI Lucrezia 5

Referee: GOROSITO Gyongyi (SVK)

Referee: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

Referee: BUDAY Boglarka (SVK)

Video: CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka (SVK)

6 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 3 3 5 5 SZULTKA Alicja 3

5 SIMKOVA Anna 7 10 7 2 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 1

4 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 15 10 3 KONIECZKA Zofia 2

6 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 5 20 11 1 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 1

4 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 25 15 4 SZULTKA Alicja 3

5 SIMKOVA Anna 5 30 15 0 KONIECZKA Zofia 2

4 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 35 22 7 SLODKOWSKA Maria R

6 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 5 40 25 3 KONIECZKA Zofia 2

5 SIMKOVA Anna 5 45 26 1 SZULTKA Alicja 3

Referee: ALEKSEJENKO Jegors (LAT)

Referee: GOROSITO Gyongyi (SVK)



3 ZSIGMOND Eszter 5 5 0 0 MIKULICKA Zofia 6

1 KEKESI Dora 5 10 5 5 ZIEMAK Emilia 5

2 SOS Greta 5 15 10 5 KOMARNICKA Lena 4

R GYAPJAS Hanna 5 20 11 1 TELATYNSKA Bianka R

3 ZSIGMOND Eszter 5 25 17 6 KOMARNICKA Lena 4

2 SOS Greta 4 29 30 13 ZIEMAK Emilia 5

R GYAPJAS Hanna 0 29 35 5 KOMARNICKA Lena 4

2 SOS Greta 3 32 40 5 TELATYNSKA Bianka R

3 ZSIGMOND Eszter 1 33 45 5 ZIEMAK Emilia 5

Referee: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

Referee: DUCU Petre (ROU)

3 SZEFERA Emilia 3 3 5 5 NYEKI Orsolya 6

1 PISAREWICZ Olga 1 4 10 5 SIMON Borbala 5

2 MOS Teresa 1 5 15 5 YUE Ruhan 4

1 PISAREWICZ Olga 0 5 20 5 NYEKI Orsolya 6

3 SZEFERA Emilia 3 8 25 5 YUE Ruhan 4

2 MOS Teresa 3 11 30 5 SIMON Borbala 5

R KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 8 19 35 5 YUE Ruhan 4

2 MOS Teresa 1 20 40 5 NYEKI Orsolya 6

3 SZEFERA Emilia 3 23 45 5 SIMON Borbala 5

Referee: SAVIN Thibault (FRA)

Referee: LEU Alexandru (MDA)

3 ZIEMAK Emilia 5 5 0 0 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 6

1 MIKULICKA Zofia 5 10 4 4 SIMKOVA Anna 5

2 KOMARNICKA Lena 5 15 10 6 ILLEKOVA Katerina 4

1 MIKULICKA Zofia 5 20 15 5 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 6

3 ZIEMAK Emilia 5 25 17 2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 4

2 KOMARNICKA Lena 5 30 23 6 SIMKOVA Anna 5

R TELATYNSKA Bianka 5 35 31 8 ILLEKOVA Katerina 4

2 KOMARNICKA Lena 5 40 35 4 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 6

3 ZIEMAK Emilia 5 45 36 1 SIMKOVA Anna 5

Referee: PAPP Medard (HUN)

Referee: DUCU Petre (ROU)



3 SIMON Borbala 4 4 5 5 VOVCENCO Alexandra 6

1 ANTAL Kata 1 5 10 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5

2 NYEKI Orsolya 1 6 15 5 COSCODAN Maria 4

1 ANTAL Kata 6 12 19 4 VOVCENCO Alexandra 6

3 SIMON Borbala 10 22 25 6 COSCODAN Maria 4

2 NYEKI Orsolya 4 26 30 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5

1 ANTAL Kata 5 31 31 1 COSCODAN Maria 4

2 NYEKI Orsolya 7 38 38 7 VOVCENCO Alexandra 6

3 SIMON Borbala 1 39 44 6 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5

Referee: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

Referee: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

6 VOVCENCO Alexandra 3 3 5 5 ZIEMAK Emilia 3

5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 7 10 9 4 KOMARNICKA Lena 1

4 COSCODAN Maria 5 15 14 5 MIKULICKA Zofia 2

6 VOVCENCO Alexandra 5 20 16 2 KOMARNICKA Lena 1

4 COSCODAN Maria 4 24 25 9 ZIEMAK Emilia 3

5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 6 30 27 2 MIKULICKA Zofia 2

4 COSCODAN Maria 5 35 29 2 KOMARNICKA Lena 1

6 VOVCENCO Alexandra 2 37 34 5 TELATYNSKA Bianka R

5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 8 45 36 2 ZIEMAK Emilia 3

Referee: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

Referee: CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka (SVK)

6 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 1 1 5 5 KOLLAR Anna 3

5 KUS Natasza 9 10 8 3 SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka 1

4 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna 5 15 12 4 BARTUS Claudia 2

6 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 5 20 16 4 LAJCSIK Roza R

4 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna 5 25 22 6 KOLLAR Anna 3

5 KUS Natasza 5 30 25 3 BARTUS Claudia 2

4 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna 5 35 31 6 LAJCSIK Roza R

6 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 5 40 38 7 BARTUS Claudia 2

5 KUS Natasza 5 45 44 6 KOLLAR Anna 3

Referee: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

Referee: PRUSOVA Kristyna (CZE)



6 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 5 4 4 KOZLOVA Polina 3

5 STEPOVYK Milana 5 10 6 2 BRIEDE Beatrise 1

4 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 15 11 5 ABELE Liene 2

6 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 4 19 17 6 BRIEDE Beatrise 1

4 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 6 25 18 1 KOZLOVA Polina 3

5 STEPOVYK Milana 5 30 19 1 ABELE Liene 2

4 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 35 19 0 BRIEDE Beatrise 1

6 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 40 30 11 ABELE Liene 2

5 STEPOVYK Milana 5 45 33 3 KOZLOVA Polina 3

Referee: KONIECZNY Tomasz (POL)

Referee: LEU Alexandru (MDA)

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5 5 1 1 LITA Karina 6

1 VALACSAY Anna 5 10 4 3 ADOCH Alexandra 5

2 FORGACH Nina 4 14 5 1 BARBU Ioana 4

1 VALACSAY Anna 5 19 11 6 LITA Karina 6

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 1 20 15 4 BARBU Ioana 4

2 FORGACH Nina 2 22 25 10 ADOCH Alexandra 5

1 VALACSAY Anna 2 24 28 3 BARBU Ioana 4

2 FORGACH Nina 4 28 36 8 LITA Karina 6

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 7 35 43 7 ADOCH Alexandra 5

Referee: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

Referee: SAVIN Thibault (FRA)

3 ADOCH Alexandra 5 5 1 1 STEPOVYK Milana 6

1 BARBU Ioana 1 6 6 5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5

2 LITA Karina 4 10 14 8 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 4

1 BARBU Ioana 4 14 18 4 STEPOVYK Milana 6

3 ADOCH Alexandra 1 15 20 2 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 4

2 LITA Karina 2 17 23 3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5

1 BARBU Ioana 6 23 28 5 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 4

2 LITA Karina 11 34 36 8 STEPOVYK Milana 6

3 ADOCH Alexandra 1 35 41 5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5

Referee: WOLF Eszter (HUN)

Referee: LEU Alexandru (MDA)



6 FORGACH Nina 3 3 5 5 ABELE Liene 3

5 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 7 10 6 1 BRIEDE Beatrise 1

4 VALACSAY Anna 2 12 13 7 KOZLOVA Polina 2

6 FORGACH Nina 7 19 18 5 BRIEDE Beatrise 1

4 VALACSAY Anna 5 24 25 7 ABELE Liene 3

5 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 4 28 30 5 KOZLOVA Polina 2

4 VALACSAY Anna 4 32 35 5 BRIEDE Beatrise 1

6 FORGACH Nina 1 33 40 5 KOZLOVA Polina 2

5 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 4 37 45 5 ABELE Liene 3

Referee: NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery (POL)

Referee: MESTERI Viktoria (HUN)

6 NYEKI Orsolya 3 3 5 5 SIMKOVA Anna 3

5 ANTAL Kata 3 6 10 5 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1

4 YUE Ruhan 3 9 15 5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 2

6 NYEKI Orsolya 3 12 20 5 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1

4 YUE Ruhan 2 14 25 5 SIMKOVA Anna 3

5 ANTAL Kata 3 17 30 5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 2

4 YUE Ruhan 5 22 35 5 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1

6 NYEKI Orsolya 2 24 40 5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 2

5 ANTAL Kata 10 34 45 5 SIMKOVA Anna 3

Referee: DUCU Petre (ROU)

Referee: ZURAWSKI Bartosz (POL)

6 ZSIGMOND Eszter 5 5 2 2 SZULTKA Alicja 3

5 KEKESI Dora 5 10 8 6 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 1

4 GYAPJAS Hanna 2 12 14 6 SLODKOWSKA Maria 2

6 ZSIGMOND Eszter 4 16 20 6 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 1

4 GYAPJAS Hanna 4 20 24 4 SZULTKA Alicja 3

